
MEGHALAYA POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LIMITED

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF ENGINEER (C),MAINTENANCE &SMALL HYDRO
LUMJINGSHAI SHORT ROUNDROADSHILLONG 793001

MelPGCL

TENDER NOTICE NO:T-137(D)/2022/1 Dated Shillong the 25th March, 2022.

SHORTTENDER NOTICE

E-tender is invited for 2(two)Bids System (Technical & Financial Bid) from Corporation's Registered

Contractors under MePGCL, of appropriate Class I, for the work as detailed
below

SI. NameofWork Estimated Value Date of Last Date of Date of

No. downloading| submission Opening

of Bid

documents
Rs.1,00, 24,313/-

(RupeesOne Crore

TwentyFour thousand

Three Hundred

18.04.2022

12.00 (Technical

Bid) at 15.00

Construction of3 From 18.04.20022

30.03.2022(Three) Storied

Building for

AssistantExecutive

upto
hours

hours

Thirteen) only.Engineer's Quarter
atPowerHouse

Colony including

Sanitaryworksand
Rain water

harvesting under

GanolSHP,Tura

The Detailed N.L:T.can be downloaded from the portal http://www.meghalayatendefs.govin

ChiefEngineer (C),

Maintenance & SmallHydro
MePGCL, Shillong.

Datedthe Shillong the 25th March,2022Memo No.CE/C/MSH/MePGCL/T-137(D)/2022/1 (a)

Copy to:

1. The Director (Generation), MePGCL, Shillong.

2. The Director (Transmission), MePTCL, Shillong

3. The Director (Distribution), MePDCL. Shillong.

4. All Chief Engineer under MePGCL, MePTCL, MePDCL, Shillong.

5. The Company Secretary, MeECL, Shillong.

6. The Chief AccountsOfficer, MeECL, Shillong.

7. The Director, Directorate ofInformation & Public Relation, Government of Meghalayawith a request

to publish in one issue of the following Newspapers:

1. The Shillong Times.

II. Mawphor, Shillong

III. Salantini Janera, Tura.

8. All Additional Chief Engineer (C), under, MePGCL, MePTCL, MePDCL, Shillong.

9 All Superintending Engineer (C), under MePGCL, Shillong.

10. All Executive Engineer (C), Under MePGCL, Shillong.

MTheExecutive Engineer (MIS), MeECL, Shillong for information and necessary action with a request

to display at the website of the MeECL

CHIEEENGINEER (Ó.M&SH.



MEGHALAYA POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LIMITED
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF ENGINEER (C),MAINTENANCE &SMALL HYDRO

LUMJINGSHAI SHORT ROUNDROAD SILLONG-793001

MePGCL

DETAILED TENDER NOTICE

TENDER NOTICENO:T-137(D)/2022/1 Dated Shillong the 25th March, 2022.

E-tender for 2(Two) Bids System (Technical & Financial Bid) in Me.E.C.L F-2 formsaccompanied by
an Indian Postal Order/Banker cheque/Demand Draft of Rs. 100.00 (Rupees One hundred only) (non

refundable) duly pledged in favour of the Chief Accounts Officer, Me.E.C.L., Shillong is herebyinvited for the

works as detailed below from MePGCL Registered
Contractors of appropriate Class I.

Sl. Name ofWork EstimatedValue EarnestMoney Cost of Time for

DetailedCompletion
NIT

No.

Construction of3(Three) Rs.1,00, 24,313

Storied Building for

Assistant Executive

1% ofthe estimated Rs 5000/
value for SC/ST

Contractors

12 (twelve)

month from(Rupees
(Rupees OneCrore

Twenty four
thousand three

hundred thirteen)

only.

AND Five the date of

2% of the estimated

value for General

thousand issue of

Engineer's Quater at

PowerHouseColony
including Sanitary works
and Rain Water

only) works order
Contractors in

favour of Chief

Engineer (C),

Maintenance &
Harvesting under Ganol

SHP,Tura
Hydro,

MePGCL, Shillong

Small

Detailed particulars, Schedule of Items etc. can be downloaded from the Portal

http://www.meghalayatenders.gov.in from 30.03.2022, Last date of receipt of tender is up to
12.00 Hours of 18.04.2022 and will be opened on the same date at 15.00 Hours in presence of the

intending Tenderers or their authorized representatives.

Theundersigned isnotboundto acceptthelowest tenderorany tender andmayreiect anyor

alltenders without assigninganyreasons whatsoever andreservestheright toaccept/rejech the

tender partly orinfull and to sub dividetheworkasfound suitable,

Chief Engineer (C)
Maintenance & Small Hydro,

MePGCL Shillong.

Date: Shillong the25thMarch.2022.Memo No.CE/C/MSH/MePGCL/T-137(D)/2022/2 (a)

Copy to:

1. The P.A. to the Chairman-cum-ManagingDirector, Me.E.C.L. Shilong, for kind information of the

ChairmanCum Managing Director.

2. The Director (Generation), Me.P.G.C.L., Shillong.

3. The Director (Transmission), Me.P.T.C.L., Shillong

4. The Director (Distribution), Me.P.D.C.L., Shillong.

5. All Chief Engineers under Me.P.G.C.L, Me.P.T.C.L, Me.P.D.C.L.

6. The Company Secretary, MeECL,Shillong.

7. The Chief Accounts Officer, Me.E.C.L, Shillong.

8. All Additional Chief Engineer underunder Me.P.G.C.L, MePTCL, MePDCL, Shillong.

9. All
Superintending

Engineer, under
Me.P.G.C.L

10. AHExecutive Engineers under Me.P.G.C.L.

A1.The Executive Engineer (MIs), Me.E.C.L., Shillong for information and
necessáry actioh

with a

request
to display at the website of the Me.E.C.L.

27a)20
CHIEE ENGINEER(C).M&SH.

12. Office Notice Board.


